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Ready To
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Investigating

inhaled Promixin in

17/EE/0017  |213606 the treatment of non16/01/2017 [03/02/2017 |24/02/2017  |15/06/2017 |24/07/2017 |05/12/2017 D - Sponsor | Delays
- . Delays arranging SIV
cystic fibrosis
bronchiectasis
17/LO/0108 221119 Master DAPT 30/09/2016 |08/06/2017 |10/04/2017 17/07/2017 |12/07/2017 |17/07/2017 |31/07/2017 No delays.
Delays in
A- o receiving full
Permissions information
17/LO/0212 221502 ORION-3 07/02/2017 |07/02/2017 |13/03/2017  |21/04/2017 |24/0412017 |05/05/2017 |14/07/2017 |delayed/denie pack and
d actioning full
J - Other pack. D.e lays
in recruitment
D - Sponsor
Delays Staff delays
CARD 4986 at site.
17/EM/0005 215706 05/09/2016 |16/02/2017 ]15/02/2017 |27/03/2017 |06/04/2017 |11/04/2017 |06/07/2017 |E - Staff Sponsor
GALACTIC-HF I
availability delays re
issues contract.
J - Other
G-No Internal_
atients delays in
Myeloma XII Eonsented setting up
16/NW/0517 |188554 (ACCoRd Trial) 27/10/2016 |07/03/2017 |27/10/2016 |22/02/2017 |24/04/2017 |24/04/2017 |25/09/2017 study. Strict



http://www.nihr.ac.uk/research-and-impact/documents/PID Documents/Guidance Documents/Clinical Trials Data Record Adjustment Process Published.pdf
http://www.nihr.ac.uk/research-and-impact/documents/PID Documents/Guidance Documents/Clinical Trials Data Record Adjustment Process Published.pdf

version 1.0

J - Other

eligibility and
low
recruitment

17/EM/0089

222705

BREAKOUT

10/02/2017

21/06/2017

05/04/2017

06/07/2017

08/09/2017

08/09/2017

F - No
patients seen

J - Other

Internal
delays in
setting up
study. Study
closed early

17/SwW/0127

225959

FLIGHT

01/08/2017

05/12/2017

03/07/2017

30/11/2017

19/12/2017

03/01/2018

09/01/2018

No delays.

Performance in Delivering Clinical Research - Q3 2017-2018
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17/L0/0212  [221502 ORION-3 Range 3 4 Date 28/04/2017 |3 3 31/07/2017  |Recrutment
Agreed Agreed Finished
GNEAE Number Date Recruitment
15/L0/0443  [172123 Pomalidomide in 8 8 30/06/2015 |2 2 08/03/2017 |°°°
. Agreed Agreed Finished
multiple myeloma
CARD 3867 Number Date Withdrawn By
15/L0/1289  [181953 VOVAGER Agroed 20 20 Agrecd 23/11/2015 |20 10 04/0712017 |
17/EM/0089  |222705 BREAKOUT Number 1, 2 Date 06/07/2017 |2 0 15/11/2017  |Withdrawn By
Agreed Agreed Sponsor




