

## Performance in Initiating Clinical Research - Q3 2017-2018

Research Ethics Committee Reference Number	Integrated Research Application System Number	Name of Trial	Date Site Invited	Date Site Selected	HRA Approval Date	Date Site Confirmed By Sponsor	Date Site Confirmed	Date Site Ready To Start	Date of First Patient Recruited	Reasons for Delay	Comments
17/EE/0017	213606	Investigating inhaled Promixin in the treatment of noncystic fibrosis bronchiectasis	16/01/2017	03/02/2017	24/02/2017	15/06/2017	24/07/2017	05/12/2017		D - Sponsor Delays	Delays arranging SIV
17/LO/0108	221119	Master DAPT	30/09/2016	08/06/2017	10/04/2017	17/07/2017	12/07/2017	17/07/2017	31/07/2017		No delays.
17/LO/0212	221502	ORION-3	07/02/2017	07/02/2017	13/03/2017	21/04/2017	24/04/2017	05/05/2017	14/07/2017	A - Permissions delayed/denie d J - Other	Delays in receiving full information pack and actioning full pack. Delays in recruitment
17/EM/0005	215706	CARD 4986 GALACTIC-HF	05/09/2016	16/02/2017	15/02/2017	27/03/2017	06/04/2017	11/04/2017	06/07/2017	D - Sponsor Delays E - Staff availability issues J - Other	Staff delays at site. Sponsor delays re contract.
16/NW/0517		Myeloma XII (ACCoRd Trial)	27/10/2016	07/03/2017	27/10/2016	22/02/2017	24/04/2017	24/04/2017	25/09/2017	G - No patients consented	Internal delays in setting up study. Strict

		version 1.0								J - Other	eligibility and low recruitment
17/EM/0089	222705	BREAKOUT	10/02/2017	21/06/2017	05/04/2017	06/07/2017	08/09/2017	08/09/2017		F - No patients seen J - Other	Internal delays in setting up study. Study closed early
17/SW/0127	225959	FLIGHT	01/08/2017	05/12/2017	03/07/2017	30/11/2017	19/12/2017	03/01/2018	09/01/2018		No delays.

## Performance in Delivering Clinical Research - Q3 2017-2018

Research Ethics Committee Reference Number	Integrated Research Application System Number	Name of Trial	Target Number Of Patients Agreed?	Minimum Number Of Patients Agreed (Enter Same In Both If Only One Number)	Maximum Number Of Patients Agreed (Enter Same In Both If Only One Number)	Target Date To Recruit Patients Agreed?	Date Agreed to recruit target number of patients	Total Number Of Patients Recruited At The Agreed Target Date	Total Number Of Study Participant s Recruited	Closed To	Reason For Closure Of Trial
17/LO/0212	221502	ORION-3	Range Agreed	3	4	Date Agreed	28/04/2017	3	3	31/07/2017	Recruitment Finished
15/LO/0443	172123	CANC-4276 Pomalidomide in multiple myeloma	Number Agreed	8	8	Date Agreed	30/06/2015	2	2	08/03/2017	Recruitment Finished
15/LO/1289	181953		Number Agreed	20	20	Date Agreed	23/11/2015	20	10	04/07/2017	Withdrawn By Sponsor
17/EM/0089	222705	BREAKOUT	Number Agreed	2	2	Date Agreed	06/07/2017	2	0	15/11/2017	Withdrawn By Sponsor